MODEL

MATERIAL
FINISHING

© 420.00

30.00

9260
9250

400.00

TOP LID
MATERIAL:SS-316
FINISHING:BRUSH FINISH

©® 420.00

960
950

125.00

BODY
MATERIAL:SS-316
_ FINISHING:BRUSH FINISH

LINER
MATERIAL:GI

: TAURUS SS LITTER BIN(DIA-420 X H-260mm)

LINER CAPACITY : 60 Lir.

INSTALLATION

SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

. STAINLESS STEEL-316.
: BRUSH FINISH

: FREE STANDING/SURFACE FIXING.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:+-51
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:

DRAWN
CHK'D
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APPV'D

NOTE:Please note that by using this drawing in any format,you are accepting that Bluestream owns the copyright.You are licensed to use this drawing for | APPYP
any product on which Bluestreamme are tendering, and you should not knowingly allow others to copy this drawing.Obtain appropriate licenses APPVD
from Bluestream if you intend to use the intellectual property rights of Bluestreamme in performing your obligations under any contract.Bluestreamme |y
reserves the right fo amend specifications without notice for product improvement.
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